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2016 2015 2014 

CWC: The journey continues… 
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An industry typified by change 

CARIBBEAN INTERNET USAGE – NOW AND IN THE FUTURE 

50% 

2015 2020 

+32% 

38% 

INTERNET USERS: % 

POP 

DEVICES/CONNECTIONS 

PER CAPITA 

AVERAGE SPEEDS AVERAGE TRAFFIC PER 

CAPITA PER MONTH 

1.7

2.3

+35% 

2015 2020 

10.8Mbps 

2015 

+157% 

4.2Mbps 

2020 2020 

4.5 GB 

2015 

+167% 

12.0 GB 
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Investment unlocks innovation 



Cable & Wireless Communications Plc Full Year Results 2014/15 5 20 May 2015 

Change always results in choices 
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Communication is key 
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Connecting Communities…Transforming Lives 


